
1. Līga

Line-ups (BRO - LIE)
Date: 05.12.2025 Location: SCHWENK ledus halle Start time: 19:30 Game No.: 40

Referees
ZUNDE Dāvis

Linespersons
LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš
DAVIDONIS Renārs

Brocēni Liepājas SSS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 DONIS Ralfs
79 OZOLS Edijs

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 GROSKOPS Dāvis
30 ČAKOVS Edgars

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
5 D SIKORA Kaspars
7 F LŪSĒNS Toms Patriks
11 F CGOJEVS Edgars
12 F BOŽE Gustavs Sandis
13 F BEINAROVIČS Raivo
15 D AUZIŅŠ Emīls
16 F NOVICKIS Ēriks
20 D FEDOSEJEVS Haralds
21 D OZOLS Everts
22 D ANDERSONS Roberts A
23 F GOLUBOVIČS Jānis
24 D ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš A
33 D GINTERS Emīls
37 F VĪTOLS Aleksis
43 F ŠULCS Mārtiņš
44 F DAUGELA Dinārs
71 F MASLOVSKIS Voldemārs
88 F MASLOVSKIS Rūdolfs C
98 F JANSONS Arvis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
7 F SPIRIDONOVS Aleksandrs
8 F MELBĀRDIS Jānis
9 F RUBĪNS Marks Aksels
10 F LAPIŅŠ Rainers
12 D ROŽUKALNS Krīvs Edgars
13 F SŪNIŅŠ Miks Matīss A
18 D KRAVINSKIS Miks
19 D AIGARS Ralfs A
21 F GLŪZDA Valters C
22 F PETKUS Martins
24 D RIMKUS Domantas
27 F ČABANS Daniels
29 D ZAREMBA Bruno
38 D KOZLOVS Iļja
39 F VĪTOLS Martins
46 F LAVRINOVIČS Artūrs

Head coach:
MEIJA Gints

Head coach:
MAZURS MAGO Linards

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Page 1 / 2 Document opened: 24.02.2026 (02:11) LHF_lineup_BRO_LIE_20251205_40_33456.pdf



1. Līga

Line-ups (BRO - LIE)
Date: 05.12.2025 Location: SCHWENK ledus halle Start time: 19:30 Game No.: 40

Referees
ZUNDE Dāvis

Linespersons
LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš
DAVIDONIS Renārs

Brocēni Liepājas SSS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 DONIS Ralfs
79 OZOLS Edijs

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 GROSKOPS Dāvis
30 ČAKOVS Edgars

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
22 D ANDERSONS Roberts A
21 D OZOLS Everts
11 F CGOJEVS Edgars
88 F MASLOVSKIS Rūdolfs C
23 F GOLUBOVIČS Jānis
33 D GINTERS Emīls
24 D ĶEVLIS Mārtiņš A
43 F ŠULCS Mārtiņš
37 F VĪTOLS Aleksis
71 F MASLOVSKIS Voldemārs
44 F DAUGELA Dinārs
15 D AUZIŅŠ Emīls
20 D FEDOSEJEVS Haralds
13 F BEINAROVIČS Raivo
16 F NOVICKIS Ēriks
5 D SIKORA Kaspars
98 F JANSONS Arvis
7 F LŪSĒNS Toms Patriks
12 F BOŽE Gustavs Sandis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
12 D ROŽUKALNS Krīvs Edgars
18 D KRAVINSKIS Miks
19 D AIGARS Ralfs A
24 D RIMKUS Domantas
29 D ZAREMBA Bruno
38 D KOZLOVS Iļja
7 F SPIRIDONOVS Aleksandrs
8 F MELBĀRDIS Jānis
9 F RUBĪNS Marks Aksels
10 F LAPIŅŠ Rainers
13 F SŪNIŅŠ Miks Matīss A
21 F GLŪZDA Valters C
22 F PETKUS Martins
27 F ČABANS Daniels
39 F VĪTOLS Martins
46 F LAVRINOVIČS Artūrs

Head coach:
MEIJA Gints

Head coach:
MAZURS MAGO Linards

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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